A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
REV: 01 2021
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
ACCENT SERIES
When Specifying Options, Please Check with Factory for Availability and Lead-Time.
ORDERING GUIDE
* UL and FCC certification applies to the LED Luminaire only
* *
MODEL WATTAGE CCT COLOR - HOUSING** COLOR - OUTER ACCENT**
PS160
25W 25 WATTS
40W 40 WATTS
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
SL SILVER (STANDARD)
BZ BRONZE
WH WHITE
BL BLACK
CC CUSTOM COLOR
SL SILVER (STANDARD)
BZ BRONZE
WH WHITE
BL BLACK
CC CUSTOM COLOR
LAMPS
S SINGLE BAR
D DOUBLE BAR 60W (2 X 30W BAR EACH)
80W (2 X 40W BAR EACH)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WATTAGE CCT DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY CRI
25W 4000K 3,325 LM 127 LM/W >70
25W 5000K 3,280 LM 130 LM/W >70
40W 4000K 5,238 LM 126 LM/W >70
40W 5000K 5,131 LM 128 LM/W >70
60W 4000K 7,809 LM 129 LM/W >70
60W 5000K 7,854 LM 130 LM/W >70
80W 4000K 10,598 LM 133 LM/W >70
80W 5000K 10,598 LM 133 LM/W >70
10.7516.00
15.00
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
** Check with Factory for Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ)
Sample Part #  PS160 - S - 40W - 40K - SL - SL
WALL MOUNTED LED LUMINAIRE SHROUD
PS160
INTENDED USE
Provides focused illumination for outdoor use in commercial
applications. Ideal for entryways, walkways, play areas, and
driveways creating and inviting exterior space as well as providing
safety and security. (Wall mount above 4 feet only)
WET LOCATION, IP-65 RATED
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
ATTRIBUTES
Rugged, weather and rust resistant housing in powder-coated finish.
Available in standard Silver color for Housing and Outer Accent.
Color options and combinations of Bronze, White, Black or Custom
Colors are available on request.
ADJUSTABLE LED MODULES
Fully adjustable LED module rotates 180 degrees to allows a range
of lighting options from full cutoff, forward throw, straight up, or
anything in between.
STANDARD
120-277V
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-200C to 400C